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CCAM/CE-13/Exam/Not - UG/2023

NOTIFICATION

Time Table of FirstSemesterUG

Date:01/11/2023

First semester B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BBA/B.Voc. Degree Examination November 2023

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO1
ENG1A02

HIN1AO07(2)
MALIA07(2)
BBA1BO1
BBA1CO1

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO1

ENGI1AO02

HIN1A07(2)

MALIA07(2)
BCMI1BO1
BCMI1CO01

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENG1A02

HIN1A07(1)
MALIA07(1)
FEN1BO1

FEN1(2)C01

COURSE

BBA

NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature

Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

Prose Forms in Hindi Literature

Malayalasahithyapadanam--1

Management Theory and Practices

Managerial Economics

COURSE

B.Com.

NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

Prose Forms in Hindi Literature

Malayalasahithyapadanam--1

Business Management
Managerial Economics

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023

B.A. Functional English

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

Prose and Drama

Malayalasahithyam 1

Communication Skills in English
Literatures in English: From Chaucer to the

Present

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023

08-12-2023

TIME

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 11.30 AM

9.30 AMto 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AMto 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

TIME
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AMto 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

TIME
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM



COURSE CODE
ENGI1AO01
ENGI1A02

HIN1A07(1)
MAL1A07(1)
MTS1B01
STA1CO1
CSC1C01

COURSE CODE

ENG1AO01

ENG1A02

HIN1A07(3)
MAL1A07(3)
APH1BO01
MTS1C01
CSC1C01

COURSE CODE
ENG1A01
ENG1A02
HIN1A07(1)

MALIA07(1)
POLI1BO1

HIS1(2)C01

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01

ENG1A02

HINIAO07(1)
MALIA07(1)
SGY1BO1

HIS1(2)C01

B.Sc. Mathematics

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English
Prose and Drama
Malayalasahithyam 1

Basic Logic and Number Theory

Introductory Statistics

Computer Fundamentals

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023
11-12-2023

B.Sc. Applied Physics

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature

Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

Prose and One Act Plays
MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1

Mechanics 1
Mathematics -1

Computer Fundamentals

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023
11-12-2023

B.A. Political Science

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English
Prose and Drama

Malayalasahithyam 1

Foundations of Political Science

Modern Indian History 1857 to the Present

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023

06-12-2023
08-12-2023

B.A. Sociology

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature

Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

Prose and Drama
Malayalasahithyam 1
Basics of Sociology

Modern Indian History 1857 to the Present

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023

08-12-2023

TIME
930 AMto 11.30 AM
930 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM

TIME

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
930 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

TIME
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

TIME

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM



COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENG1A02

HIN1AO07(1)
MALIA07(1)
CHEIBO1
MTS1CO1
PHY1CO1

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01

ENG1A02

HIN1AO07(1)
MALIA07(1)

BOTI1BOIT

CHE1CO01
ZOL1COIT

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENG1A02

MAL1A07(3)

HIN1A07(3)
SOC1IBO1

ECO1ICO01

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01

ENGI1A02

MAL1A07(3)
HIN1A07(3)
SDCIFTO1
SDCIFT02

BSc Chemistry

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in
English

Prose and Drama

Malayalasahithyam 1

Theoretical and Inorganic Chemistry 1
Mathematics -1

Properties of Matter and Thermodynamics

BSc Botany

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in
English

Prose and Drama

Malayalasahithyam 1

Angiosperm Anatomy, Reproductive Botany
and Palynology

General Chemistry

Animal Diversity and Wildlife Conservation

Integrated M.A Sociology

COURSE NAME

Lithosphere: The World of Literature

Functional Grammar and Communication in
English

MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1

Prose and One Act Plays
Fundamentals of Sociology

Introductory Economics 1

B.Voc Fashion Technology

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in
English

MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1

Prose and One Act Plays

Basics of Textiles

Design Concepts

DATE OF

EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023
11-12-2023

DATE OF

EXAMINATION

29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023

06-12-2023

08-12-2023
11-12-2023

DATE OF

EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023

04-12-2023
06-12-2023

08-12-2023

DATE OF

EXAMINATION
29-11-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023

TIME
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
930 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

TIME
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

930 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

TIME
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

TIME
9.30 AM to 11.30 AM

930 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM



B.Voc Accounting and Taxation

COURSE CODE
ENGI1AO01

ENGI1A02

MAL1A07(3)

HIN1A07(3)
SDCIATO1
SDCIATO2

SDCI1ATO03

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENGI1A02

MALIA07(3)
HIN1A07(3)
SDCIITO1
SDC1IT02

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENG1A02

MALIA07(3)
HIN1A07(3)
SDCIAGOI
SDCI1AG02
SDCI1AGO03

COURSE NAME

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1
Prose and One Act Plays

Business Management
Income Tax 1

Financial Accounting

DATE OF
EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023

11-12-2023

TIME
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

B.Voc Software Development

DATE OF
COURSE NAME EXAMINATION
Litmosphere: The World of Literature 29-11-2023
l]j:;llrglcl:it;;)lnal Grammar and Communication in 01-12-2023
MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1 04-12-2023
Prose and One Act Plays 04-12-2023
Discrete Mathematics 06-12-2023
Programming in C 08-12-2023
B.Voc Agriculture
DATE OF
COURSE NAME EXAMINAOTION
Litmosphere: The World of Literature 29-11-2023
l]j:;llrglcl:it;;)lnal Grammar and Communication in 01-12-2023
MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1 04-12-2023
Prose and One Act Plays 04-12-2023
Fundamentals of Agronomy 06-12-2023
Fundamentals of Horticulture 08-12-2023
Fundamentals of Soil Science 11-12-2023

TIME
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
9.30 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

TIME

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
930 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM

B.Voc Banking Financial Services and Insurance

COURSE CODE
ENG1AO01
ENG1A02

MALI1A07(3)
HIN1A07(3)
SDCIBF01
SDC1BF02
SDC1BF03

Litmosphere: The World of Literature
Functional Grammar and Communication in

English

MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1

COURSE NAME

Prose and One Act Plays

Business Management

Principles and Practices of Banking
Financial Accounting

DATE OF

EXAMINATION

29-11-2023
01-12-2023

04-12-2023
04-12-2023
06-12-2023
08-12-2023
11-12-2023

TIME

9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
930 AMto 11.30 AM

9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
9.30 AM to 12.00 PM



B.Voc Multimedia

DATE OF

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME EXAMINATION TIME
ENGIAO1 Litmosphere: The World of Literature 29-11-2023 9.30 AMto 11.30 AM
ENG1A02 E‘;‘l’gﬁnal Grammar and Communicationin | o 15 5023 | 930 AMto 1130 AM
MAL1AO07(3) MalayalaBhashayum Sahithyavum-1 04-12-2023 9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
HIN1AO07(3) Prose and One Act Plays 04-12-2023 9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
SDC1 MM 01 Introduction to Media Communication 06-12-2023 9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
SDC1 MM 02 Multimedia Tools and Techniques Part -1 08-12-2023 9.30 AM to 12.00 PM
SDC1 MM 03 Office Automation and Basic Internet 11-12-2023 | 9.30 AMto 12.00 PM
Programming
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION PRINCIPAL
Copy to

1. Principal,CarmelCollege (Autonomous), Mala

2. CollegeOffice(AidedandSelf-financingsection)

3. Enquiry

4. NoticeBoard

5. Website



